
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No 

27 

42 

73 

10 

22 

41 

44 

97 

52 

20 

7 

13 

54 

77 

16 

23 

45 

9 

5 

51 

4 

40 

24 

64 

89 

87 

63 

62 

95 

21 

Rider 

Iker LECUONA 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Alex MARQUEZ 
Luca MARINI 
Sam LOWES 
Brad BINDER 
Miguel OLIVEIRA 
Xavi VIERGE 
Danny KENT 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Lorenzo BALDASSARI 
Romano FENATI 
Mattia  PASINI 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Joe ROBERTS 
Marcel SCHROTTER 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Eric GRANADO 
Steven ODENDAAL 
Hector BARBERA 
Simone CORSI 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Khairul IDHAM PAWI 
Remy GARDNER 
Zulfahmi KHAIRUDDIN 
Stefano  MANZI 
Jules DANILO 
Federico FULIGNI 

Nat 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

GBR 

RSA 

POR 

SPA 

GBR 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

SWI 

USA 

GER 

JPN 

SPA 

ITA 

BRA 

RSA 

SPA 

ITA 

NED 

MAL 

AUS 

MAL 

ITA 

FRA 

ITA 

Team 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Swiss Innovative Investors 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

Beta Tools Speed Up Racing 

Pons HP40 

Marinelli Snipers Team 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Kiefer Racing 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Forward Racing Team 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Pons HP40 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

Tech 3 Racing 

IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia 

Tech 3 Racing 

SIC Racing Team 

Forward Racing Team 

NASHI ARGAN SAG Team 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

NTS 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SUTER 

NTS 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

Time 

1:42.126 
1:42.132 
1:42.341 
1:42.472 
1:42.497 
1:42.531 
1:42.606 
1:42.652 
1:42.675 
1:43.063 
1:43.150 
1:43.191 
1:43.228 
1:43.454 
1:43.517 
1:43.521 
1:43.575 
1:43.685 
1:43.736 
1:43.751 
1:43.754 
1:43.790 
1:43.810 
1:44.000 
1:44.100 
1:44.624 
1:44.909 
1:45.324 
1:45.746 
1:46.017 

Lap 

18 

18 

12 

16 

22 

16 

17 

12 

16 

19 

16 

8 

11 

25 

14 

13 

13 

15 

17 

19 

13 

11 

15 

16 

13 

5 

13 

10 

19 

13 

Total 

20 

20 

13 

19 

22 

17 

18 

12 

16 

19 

16 

12 

12 

25 

14 

15 

16 

15 

22 

19 

15 

11 

17 

16 

14 

13 

13 

12 

19 

13 

Diff 

0.006 

0.215 

0.346 

0.371 

0.405 

0.480 

0.526 

0.549 

0.937 

1.024 

1.065 

1.102 

1.328 

1.391 

1.395 

1.449 

1.559 

1.610 

1.625 

1.628 

1.664 

1.684 

1.874 

1.974 

2.498 

2.783 

3.198 

3.620 

3.891 

Gap 

0.006 

0.209 

0.131 

0.025 

0.034 

0.075 

0.046 

0.023 

0.388 

0.087 

0.041 

0.037 

0.226 

0.063 

0.004 

0.054 

0.110 

0.051 

0.015 

0.003 

0.036 

0.020 

0.190 

0.100 

0.524 

0.285 

0.415 

0.422 

0.271 

M o t o r c y c l e  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Moto2™/Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Day 2 Session 1 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

Circuito de Jerez 4.423 km 

3/7/2018 11:20 


